
ABC

[CHAMPAGNER]
    
Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial

Moët & Chandon Nectar Impérial Rosé N.I.R. 

Moët & Chandon Brut Rosé Impérial

Moët & Chandon Brut Golden Light Up 

Moët & Chandon Ice Impérial

Moët & Chandon Ice Impérial Rosé 

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label 
Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Belle Voyage. Brut 
Belle Voyage. Paraiesd. Rosé 
Belle Voyage. Papillon. Demi Sec

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Ruinart Brut Rosé 

Dom Perignon Luminous 

Dom Perignon Vintage 
Dom Perignon Luminous Rosé 
Dom Perignon Vintage Rosé 

Dom Perignon Rosé Vintage Lady Gaga 2006
Armand de Brignac Gold

Louis Roederer Champagne Brut Premier
Louis Roederer Champagne Cristal 2007 
Louis Roederer Champagne Cristal 2006
Louis Roederer Champagner Cristal 2004
Laurent Perriere Rosé 
KRUG Grand Cuvee

0,75 l
1,5 l

3 l
6 l

0,75 l
1,5 l

0,75 l
1,5 l

3 l

1,5 l
3 l

0,75 l
1,5 l

3 l

0,75 l
1,5 l

0,75 l
0,75 l
0,75 l
0,75 l
0,75 l

0,75 l
1,5 l

0,75 l
1,5 l

0,75 l
1,5 l

0,75 l
0,75 l
0,75 l

1,5 l

0,75 l
0,75 l

1,5 l

9 l
3 l
3 l
6 l

0,75 l
0,75 l

 145,00 €  
275,00 € 

 685,00 € 
1.295,00 €

195,00 €
460,00 € 

165,00 €  
325,00 € 
 815,00 € 

385,00 €  
875,00 € 

 165,00 €  
335,00 € 

 925,00 € 

175,00 € 
 345,00 € 

130,00 € 
 140,00 € 
155,00 €
155,00 €
155,00 €

175,00 €
395,00 € 

175,00 €
395,00 € 

465,00 €
995,00 € 

445,00 € 
 910,00 € 
 895,00 € 
2.250,00 €

650,00 €
665,00 €

1395,00 €

 3.250,00 € 
 3.650,00 € 
 4.120,00 € 

 17.500,00 € 
145,00 € 

 1.135,00 € 
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